
Become a Nurse
Plan now for Fall 2025
Join our Practical Nursing Program
Classes begin in September 2025

Students who graduate from our 11-month program are eligible to take
the NCLEX exam to earn NJ State Licensure. Program registration begins in March 2025. Practical
Nursing applicants are required to take the TEAS pre-entrance exam to gain a seat in the
program. As of September 1, 2024, Cape May Technical School District does not accept Online
TEAS testing results for admission into our Practical Nursing program. We accept TEAS results
from any in-person testing center taken within two years of the program start date. We offer
free TEAS preparation classes.

Practical Nursing Enrollment Information:
Mrs. Kathy Rickards
krickards@capemaytech.com
(609) 380-0200 ext.2043

Free TEAS Tutoring Information:
Where: Cape May County Technical School
Open Enrollment - Join Anytime!
Beginning September 16, 2024: Monday through Thursday: 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday: 5:30 PM - 8:30 PM
For tutoring information, contact:
Ms. Betsy Satterfied
esatterfied@capemaytech.com
(609) 380-0200 ext. 113

____________________________________________________________

TEAS ATI Testing Schedule

Testing available in our Testing Center
$100 Testing Fee

Register through our website at:
capemaytech.com (click on Adult Education link)

Daytime Testing 9:00 AM -1:00 PM Evening Testing 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Friday, December 6, 2024 Thursday, January 16, 2025
Friday, February 21, 2025 Monday, February 3, 2025
Friday, March 21, 2025 Thursday, March 13, 2025
Friday, April 11, 2025 Tuesday, April 15, 2025
Friday, May 9, 2025 Thursday, May 1, 2025
Friday, May 16, 2025
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